
Municipality Tax Asessor Mailing Address Email Telephone

0 Monmouth County Board of 
Taxation

Matt Clark 1 East Main Street Freehold, NJ 07728 matt.clark@co.monmouth.nj.us (732) 431-7404

1 Aberdeen Twp. Scotts Kineavy mark@sunrisesys.com 732-395-4450

2 Allenhurst Boro Peter Barnett 125 Corlies Avenue Allenhurst, NJ 07711 pbarnettassessor@gmail.com 732-531-2757

3 Allentown Boro Victoria Butchon 8 North Main Street
PO Box 487

Allentown, NJ 08501 taxassessor@allentownboronj.co
m

609-259-3151

4 Asbury Park City Erick Aguiar erick.aguiar@cityofasburypark.co
m

732-502-5750

5 Atlantic Highlands Boro Renee Frotton 100 1st Avenue Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07716 taxassessor@ahnj.com 732-291-1444 Ext 3105

6 Avon-By-The-Sea Boro Timothy Anfuso 301 Main Street Avon, NJ 07717 cnplanners@optonline.net 732-502-4510

7 Belmar Boro Ed Mullane 701 Main Street Belmar, NJ 07719 emullane@boro.belmar.nj.us 732-681-3700 Ext 212

8 Bradley Beach Boro Edward Mullane taxassessor@bradleybeach.nj.gov 732-776-2999 Ext 18

9 Brielle Boro Scott Imbriaco 601 Union Lane
PO Box 445

Brielle, NJ 08730 simbriaco@brielleboro.com 732-528-6600 Ext 5116

10 Colts Neck Twp. William Laird wlaird@coltsneck.org 732-462-5470 Ext 113

11 Deal Boro Peter Barnett Norwood and Roseld Avenues
PO Box 56

Deal, NJ 07723 pbarnett@rumsonnj.gov 732-531-1454

12 Eatontown Boro John Gillooly 47 Broad Street Eatontown, NJ 07724 taxa@eatontownnj.com 732-389-7609

13 Englishtown Boro Mark Fitzpatrick 15 Main Street Englishtown, NJ  07726 assessor@englishtownnj.com 732-446-9235

14 Fair Haven Boro Greg Hutchinson ghutchinson@fhboro.net 732-747-0241 Ext 2134

15 Farmingdale Boro William Laird 11 Asbury Avenue
PO Box 58

Farmingdale, NJ 07727 coltsneckassessor@gmail.com 732-938-4077

16 Freehold Boro Mitchell Elias 51 West Main Street Freehold, NJ 07728 pberg@freeholdboro.com 732-462-0467

17 Freehold Twp. Michael Imbriaco mimbriaco@twp.freehold.nj.us 732-294-2041

18 Hazlet Twp. Gail Scaglione 1776 Union Avenue
PO Box 371

Hazlet, NJ  07730 gscaglione@hazlettwp.org 732-264-1700 Ext 8655

19 Highlands Boro Charles Heck 171 Bay Avenue Highlands, NJ 07732 heckc@aol.com 732-872-1224

20 Holmdel Twp. Erick Aguiar eaguiar@holmdeltownship-nj.com 732-946-2820 Ext 1434

21 Howell Twp. Greg Hutchinson ghutchinson@twp.howell.nj.us 732-938-4500

22 Interlaken Boro Alex Worth aworth@interlakenboro.com 732-531-7406

23 Keansburg Boro John Butow 29 Church Street Keansburg, NJ 07734 jbutow@longbranch.org 732-787-0215 Ext 114

24 Keyport Boro Scott Pezarras 70 W. Front Street Keyport, NJ 07735 spezarras@keyportonline.com 732-739-5134

26 Little Silver Boro Jay Briscione jbriscione@littlesilver.org 732-842-7039

27 Loch Arbour Village Renee Frotton 550 Main Street Allenhurst, NJ 07711 rfrotton@marlboro-nj.gov 732-531-4740

28 Long Branch City John Butow Municipal Building
344 Broadway

Long Branch, NJ 07740 jbutow@ci.long-branch.nj.us 732-222-7000 Ext 5658
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29 Manalapan Twp. Amanda Karaman 120 Route 522 Manalapan, NJ 07726 akaraman@twp.manalapan.nj.us 732-446-8311

30 Manasquan Boro Robyn Palughi 201 E. Main Street Manasquan, NJ 08736 taxassessor@manasquan-nj.com 732-223-2292 Ext 238

31 Marlboro Twp. Renee Frotton rfrotton@marlboro-nj.gov 732-536-0200 Ext 1803

32 Matawan Boro Eric Zanetti ezanetti@twp.berkeley.nj.us 732-566-3898 Ext 6076

33 Middletown Twp. Alex Worth aworth@middletownnj.org 732-615-2087

34 Millstone Twp. CHRISTOPHER 
ANTHES

AXASSESSOR@MILLSTONENJ.
COM

732-446-2022

35 Monmouth Beach Boro Timothy Anfuso cnplanners@optonline.net 732-229-2204 Ext 117

37 Neptune Twp. Bernard Haney 25 Neptune Boulevard
PO Box 1125

Neptune, NJ 07753 bhaney@neptunetownship.org 732-988-5200 Ext 248

36 Neptune City Boro William Fitzpatrick wfitzpatrick@neptunecitynj.com 732-776-7224 Ext 22

38 Ocean Twp. William Laird wlaird@oceantwp.org 732-531-5000 Ext 3346

39 Oceanport Boro John Butow 315 E. Main Street
PO Box 370

Oceanport, NJ 07757 taxassessor@oceanportboro.com 732-222-8179

40 Red Bank Boro Mitchell Eliass 90 Monmouth Street
PO Box 868

Red Bank, NJ 07701 melias@redbanknj.org 732-530-2760

41 Roosevelt Boro Donna Taylor taxassessor@rooseveltnj.us (609) 448-0539 ext 1154

42 Rumson Boro ERICK AGUIAR eaguiar@rumsonnj.gov 732-842-3300

43 Sea Bright Boro Timothy Anfuso cnplanners@optonline.net 732-842-0099 Ext 15

44 Sea Girt Boro Scott Kineavy 321 Baltimore Blvd. & Fourth 
Avenues
PO Box 296

Sea Girt, NJ 08750 skineavy@aberdeennj.org 732-449-9433 Ext 119

45 Shrewsbury Boro William Fitzpatrick assessor@shrewsburyboro.com 732-741-4200 Ext 110

46 Shrewsbury Twp. Jay Briscione jbriscione@themeersgroup.com 732-842-7039

25 Lake Como (South Belmar 
Boro)

Mark Fitzpatrick mfitzpatrick@boro.lake-como.nj.us 732-681-3232 Ext 214

47 Spring Lake Boro Brian Enright 423 Warren Avenue Spring Lake, NJ 07762 benright@springlakeboro.org 732-449-0800 Ext 612

48 Spring Lake Heights Boro Mitchell Elias 555 Brighton Avenue Spring Lake Heights, NJ 07762 melias@springlakehts.com 732-449-35001

49 Tinton Falls Boro Scott Imbriaco 556 Tinton Avenue Tinton Falls, NJ 07724-3298 assessor@tintonfalls.com 732-542-3400 Ext 223

50 Union Beach Boro Michael Delre 650 Poole Avenue Union Beach, NJ 07735 ubtaxinfo@optimum.net 732-431-7044

51 Upper Freehold Twp. Donna Taylor 314 Route 53 Cream Ridge, NJ 08514   dtaylor@uftnj.com 609-758-7738

52 Wall Twp. Ted Lamicella Jr. - 
Test

2700 Allaire Road Wall, NJ 07719 - Test ted@njaag.com - Test 732-294-2041 Ext - Test

53 West Long Branch Boro Scott Imbriaco 965 Broadwa West Long Branch, NJ 07764  simbriaco@westlongbranch.org 732-542-3400
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